5th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

ATHENS
March 16-19 2000

4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES FINALES
Event 121
Day 2 4x200m RELAY FREE MEN FINALS
CLASSEMENT FINALE Printed 17-03-00 at 20:12 Page 1
FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03
WR 7:01.33 UNITED STATES USA 17-03-00 ATHENS
CR 7:01.33 UNITED STATES USA 17-03-00 ATHENS
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank Nation Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. UNITED STATES DAVIS Josh Clark 72 23.74 23.74 49.80 49.80 1:16.78 1:16.78 1:44.10 1:44.10 0.71
WALKER Neil Scott 76  2:07.75 23.65 2:34.43 50.33 3:01.73 1:17.63 3:29.34 1:45.24 0.32
NWR 7:01.33 TUCKER Scott 75 3:52.66 23.32 4:19.17 49.83 4:46.84 1:17.50 5:15.31 1:45.97 0.16
CARVIN Chad Robb 74  5:39.70 24.39 6:06.61 51.30 6:34.04 1:18.73 7:01.33 1:46.02 0.28
2. GREAT BRITAIN SINCLAIR Edward 80 2451 2451 50.89 50.89 1:18.09 1:18.09 1:45.81 1:45.81 0.79
SPACKMAN Marc 79  2:10.44 24.63 2:37.82 52.01 3:05.10 1:19.29 3:32.52 1:46.71 0.33
7:03.06 PALMER Paul 74  3:56.15 23.63 4:22.75 50.23 4:50.09 1:17.57 5:17.18 1:44.66 0.25
SALTER James 76  5:41.28 24.10 6:08.18 51.00 6:35.44 1:18.26 7:03.06 1:45.88 0.20
3. RUSSIA PIMANKOV Denis 75 23.84 2384 50.17 50.17 1:17.82 1:17.82 1:46.99 1:46.99 (.82
POLIAKOV Anatoli 80 2:11.46 24.47 2:38.41 51.42 3:05.79 1:18.80 3:33.51 1:46.52 0.26
7:05.24 CHERNYCHEV Dmitri 75 3:57.20 23.69 4:23.90 50.39 4:51.69 1:18.18 5:20.02 1:46.51 0.12
KAPRALOV Andrei 80 5:44.11 24.09 6:11.00 50.98 6:38.51 1:18.49 7:05.24 1:45.22 0.34
4. GERMANY HERBST Stefan 78 25.12 25.12 52.37 52.37 1:19.25 1:19.25 1:46.12 1:46.12 0.83
ZASTROW Mitja 77  2:10.86 24.74 2:38.60 52.48 3:06.40 1:20.28 3:33.69 1:47.57 0.44
7:06.84 TROGER Christian 69 3:57.68 23.99 4:24.61 50.92 4:52.08 1:18.39 5:19.90 1:46.21 0.26
CONRAD Lars 76  5:44.13 24.23 6:10.62 50.72 6:38.15 1:18.25 7:06.84 1:46.94 0.48
5. ITALY GALLINA Moreno 75 25.39 25.39 52,65 52.65 1:20.36 1:20.36 1:48.74 1:48.74 0.78
CERCATO Simone 75 2:13.21 24.47 2:40.52 51.78 3:08.38 1:19.64 3:36.40 1:47.66 0.20
7:10.24 LANZARINI Klaus 77  4:00.42 24.02 4:2821 51.81 4:56.31 1:19.91 5:24.43 1:48.03 0.13
ROSOLINO M. 78 5:48.69 24.26 6:15.27 50.84 6:42.67 1:18.24 7:10.24 1:45.81 0.31
6. DENMARK ANDERSEN Henrik 77 25,50 25.50 52.86 52.86 1:20.64 1:20.64 1:48.40 1:48.40 0.81
CARSTENSEN Jacob 78  2:12.88 24.48 2:39.67 51.27 3:07.13 1:18.73 3:34.56 1:46.16 0.32
7:11.72 VOLDSGAARD Kristian 79  3:58.40 23.84 4:25.16 50.60 4:52.99 1:18.43 5:22.35 1:47.79 0.02
NIELSEN Jeppe 74 5:46.88 2453 6:14.33 51.98 6:42.83 1:20.48 7:11.72 1:49.37 0.18
7. P.R. OF CHINA WANG Chuan 79 26.12 26.12 54.39 5439 1:22.29 1:22.29 1:50.56 1:50.56 0.82
WANG Wei 80 2:16.15 25.59 2:44.18 53.62 3:12.79 1:22.23 3:41.17 1:50.61 0.19
7:19.06 CHEN Zuo 82  4:06.51 25.34 4:34.62 53.45 5:02.83 1:21.66 5:30.66 1:49.49 0.29
XIE Xufeng 78 5:55.62 24.96 6:23.88 53.22 6:51.74 1:21.08 7:19.06 1:48.40 0.34
8. BRAZIL SILVA FILHO Edvaldo 78 25.89 25.89 55.18 55.18 1:23.44 1:23.44 1:51.77 1:51.77 0.64
SAEZ Fernando 74  2:17.21 25.44 2:45.40 53.63 3:13.71 1:21.94 3:41.81 1:50.04 0.36
7:26.50 BONMFIM Bruno 79  4:07.32 2551 4:35.29 53.48 5:04.24 1:22.43 5:33.79 1:51.98 0.23
LEAL Cassiano 5:59.55 25.76 6:28.31 54.52 6:57.37 1:23.58 7:26.50 1:52.71 0.25

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA



